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Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Monmouth-Roseville High
School

Monmouth Park  6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 21 Orion High School Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 28 Cancelled- CO-OP
Erie/Prophetstown

Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Monday Apr. 01 Cancelled- Bushnell-Prairie
City

Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Monday Apr. 08 Fulton High School Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Rockridge High School Rockridge High School  6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 11 @ Farmington High School Farmington  6:00PM
Friday Apr. 19 Ridgewood Coop Aledo (Apollo Ball

Diamond)
 4:30 PM

Monday Apr. 22 United Township HS Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 Stark County High School Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 25 @ Stark County High School Stark County Athletic
Complex- Wyoming

 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 West Central CUSD 235 Aledo (Apollo Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Thursday May. 02 @ West Central CUSD 235 Stronghurst  6:00PM
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